Fenland Archery Club

Annual Portsmouth

16th March 2019
Sir Harry Smith Community College

Individuals

Recurve

Gents

Double Round

Name Club
Michael Anderson Clophill
(Round One
(Round Two
Steve Merton Rutland
(Round One
(Round Two
Paul Beck Peacock
(Round One
(Round Two
Daniel Sanchez Peacock
(Round One
(Round Two
lan Hursham WestEssex
(Round One
(Round Two
Tom Ward Witchford
(Round One
(Round Two
Michael Dawson Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
Derek Hood Jolly's
(Round One
(Round Two
Bob Birtles Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
Howard Daley Jolly's
(Round One

Score
1115
554
561
1110
563
547
1097
547
550
1078
539
539
1061
533
528
989
483
506
989
474
515
977
480
497
840
421
419
531
531

Hits
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
119
60
59
117
59
58
60
60

Golds
56
24
32
56
31
25
37
17
20
35
18
17
29
13
16
28
16
12
22

14
21
10
11
10

15
15



Ladies

Double Round

Name
Elizabeth Moate

Linda Peach

Heather Hooper

Lorraine Haymes

Junior Lady

Double Round

Name
Cheyanne Ferraday

Sofia Hursham

Junior Gent

Double Round

Name
Jacob Burgess

Harry Moate

Club
Parkfield
(Round One
(Round Two
Parkfield
(Round One
(Round Two
Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
KLBM
(Round One
(Round Two

Club

Ramsey Ravens
(Round One
(Round Two
WestEssex
(Round One
(Round Two

Club
Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
Parkfield
(Round One

(Round Two

Score
986
504
482
952
478
474
952
480
472
941
495
446

Score
908
455
453
820
364
456

Score
658
351
307
306
125
181

Hits
120
60
60
120
60
60
119
60
59
120
60
60

Hits
120
60
60
120
60
60

Hits
113
56
57
74
28
46

Golds

Golds
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Golds
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Compound

Gents

Double Round

Name
Andy Seamark

Tom Hogg

Joe Gill

Longbow

Gents

Double Round

Name
Dave Slack

Colin Cracknell

Bare Bow

Gents

Double Round

Name
Michael Keenan

Simon Barnett

Gary Troughton

Andreas Seger

Simon Bartlett

Club

Ramsey Ravens
(Round One
(Round Two
Ramsey Ravens
(Round One
(Round Two
Ramsey Ravens
(Round One

Club

Fenland

(Round One
(Round Two
Ramsey Ravens
(Round One

(Round Two

Club
Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two
Fakenham
(Round One
(Round Two
Peacock
(Round One
(Round Two
Fenland
(Round One

Score
1112
553
559
1094
546
548
528
528

Score
883
458
425
767
418
349

Score
979
466
513
930
462
468
893
449
444
856
423
433
462
462

Hits
120
60
60
119
59
60
60
60

Hits
120
60
60
119
60
59

Hits
120
60
60
120
60
60
120
60
60
119
59
60
60
60

Golds
38
18
20
33
17
16

Golds
17
11
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Golds



Ladies

Double Round

Name
Marian Toomey

Amanda Bakewell

Junior Gent

Double Round

Name
Harry Slack

Club

Hingham

(Round One
(Round Two
Ramsey Ravens
(Round One
(Round Two

Club
Fenland
(Round One
(Round Two

Score
933
484
449
931
471
460

Score
165
84

81

Hits
120
60
60
118
60
58

Hits
40
21
19

Golds

Golds

~



